



C No.82/1/2005, titled

Sonpankhi Shares and Securities Pvt. Limited Vs. Nitin Patel and Anr., pending in

the Court of Metropolitan Magistrate, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi.

i Ram)

(Neena Verma)

(Khush

Court Master

Court Master